ATMOD V2 Datasheet R5                                                                                              www.jackfuse.com
ELECTRONIC ACCESS CONTROL & SECURITY
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Applications
 New alarm or access control installations
 Service replacement of old resistor networks
 System upgrades
Features

ELECTRONIC ACCESS CONTROL & SECURITY
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Ordering Code
ATMOD18 180Ω/300Ω  White
ATMOD01 1K/1K  Black
ATMOD22 2K2/2K2  Inner Range Controller Green
ATMOD68 2K2/6K8  Concept 4000/3000 Blue
ATMOD47 4K7/4K7
Concept 4000/3000
Yellow
ATMOD10 10K/10K Red
ATMOD680 680Ω/680Ω Grey
ATMOD122 1K/2K2  Grey/White
ATMOD33 3K3/3K3 Brown
ATMOD374S 3K74 Brown/Purple
ATMOD698S 6K98 Brown/Blue
ATMOD33S 3K3 Brown/Black
ATMOD68S 6K8 Brown/White
ATMOD36 6K8/3K3 Brown/Orange
ATMOD2R
ATMOD with
22K/22K
resistors*